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County Recording Fee: $7.00
lowa E-Filing Fee: $3.00
Combined Fee: $10.00

Revenue Tax: $0.00

BRANDY L. MACUMBER, RECORDER
Madison County, lowa

State of lowa
Polk County

SS

Preparer Information
Mary Mosiman
Director

Hoover Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319
515-281-3114

lowa Department of Revenue

Notice of Tax Lien

RESERVED FOR RECORDER

After Recording Return To:
Accounts Receivable

lowa Department of Revenue
Hoover State Office Building
PO BOX 10471

DES MOINES, IA 50306-0471

MISTY M JONES

1448 UPLAND LN

VAN METER IA 50261-8522

Account Type

Account Number

Filing Period

Date:

Lien ID:
Lien County:
SSN:

April 28, 2025
51906
MADISON
***_**_9509

Amount Assessed

Individual Income
Individual Income
Individual Income
Individual Income
Individual Income

[IT-18068-39601
[IT-18068-39601
[IT-18068-39601
[IT-18068-39601
[IT-18068-39601

31-Dec-2018
31-Dec-2019
31-Dec-2021
31-Dec-2022
31-Dec-2023

$4,415.70
$12,447 .51
$8,813.66
$6,494.76
$1,011.63

$33.183.26

g Mitsinen

Mary Mosiman, Director, lowa Department of Revenue




