BK: 2025 PG: 997

Recorded: 4/29/2025 at 8:17:19.0 AM

Pages 1

County Recording Fee: \$7.00 lowa E-Filing Fee: \$3.00 Combined Fee: \$10.00 Revenue Tax: \$0.00

BRANDY L. MACUMBER, RECORDER

Madison County, Iowa

State of Iowa Polk County	SS	Iowa Department of Revenue Notice of Tax Lien	RESERVED FOR RECORDER
Preparer Information Mary Mosiman Director Hoover Bldg. Des Moines, IA 50319 515-281-3114			After Recording Return To: Accounts Receivable Iowa Department of Revenue Hoover State Office Building PO BOX 10471 DES MOINES, IA 50306-0471

MISTY M JONES 1448 UPLAND LN VAN METER IA 50261-8522 Date: April 28, 2025
Lien ID: 51906
Lien County: MADISON
SSN: ***-**-9509

Account Type	Account Number	Filing Period	Amount Assessed
Individual Income	IIT-18068-39601	31-Dec-2018	\$4,415.70
Individual Income	IIT-18068-39601	31-Dec-2019	\$12,447.51
Individual Income	IIT-18068-39601	31-Dec-2021	\$8,813.66
Individual Income	IIT-18068-39601	31-Dec-2022	\$6,494.76
Individual Income	IIT-18068-39601	31-Dec-2023	\$1,011.63
			\$33.183.26

SEAL SEAL

Mary Mosiman

Mary Mosiman, Director, Iowa Department of Revenue